

GRK Infra Plc: Managers' transactions - Puolanne

3.4.2025 15:00:00 EEST | GRK Infra Oyj | Managers' Transactions

GRK Infra Plc Managers' transactions 3 April 2025 at 3:00 p.m. EEST

GRK Infra Plc - Managers' Transactions

Person subject to the notification requirement

Name: Markku Puolanne

Position: Chief Financial Officer

Issuer: GRK Infra Oyj

LEI: 743700Y8QWC1FT6R0F34

Notification type: INITIAL NOTIFICATION

Reference number: 102749/5/4

.....

Transaction date: 2025-04-01

Outside a trading venue

Instrument type: SHARE

ISIN: FI4000517966

Nature of transaction: SUBSCRIPTION

Transaction details

(1): Volume: 3000 Unit price: 9.11 EUR

Aggregated transactions (1):

Volume: 3000 Volume weighted average price: 9.11 EUR

Further inquiries

Juha Toimela, President and CEO, tel. +358 40 594 5473

Markku Puolanne, CFO, tel. +358 40 069 4114

About GRK Infra Oyj

GRK designs, repairs and builds roads, highways, tracks and bridges in order to make everyday life run smoothly, promote people meeting each other and to create a more sustainable future. GRK's expertise also includes environmental technology. We operate in Finland, Sweden and Estonia with approximately 1,100 professionals. GRK's core competencies include the execution of versatile infrastructure construction projects, project management of both small and large projects as well as extensive rail expertise. GRK provides services from design to construction and maintenance.

Our customers include the state administration, municipalities and cities, as well as the private sector. GRK works on several projects in alliance with other companies of the infrastructure construction sector. In addition to the parent company of the group, GRK Infra Plc, the group consists of subsidiaries in each operating country: GRK Finland Ltd in Finland, GRK Eesti AS in Estonia and GRK Sverige AB in Sweden. The parent company of the group, GRK Infra Plc, is responsible for the administration and financing of the group. The subsidiaries GRK Finland Ltd, GRK Eesti AS and GRK Sverige AB carry out the operational activities of the group.

Attachments

• Download announcement as PDF.pdf